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BOWLING CENTRE

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
FALCON LANES

FALCON LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
NECHAKO LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
CANYON LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
NECHAKO LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
NECHAKO LANES

CANYON LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
NECHAKO LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
FALCON LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
NECHAKO LANES

FALCON LANES

NECHAKO LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
FALCON LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
NECHAKO LANES

NECHAKO LANES

NECHAKO LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
NECHAKO LANES

NECHAKO LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
NECHAKO LANES

VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
VILLAGE LANES FUN CENTRE
NECHAKO LANES

NECHAKO LANES

NECHAKO LANES

NECHAKO LANES

BOWL BC

TEAM CHALLENGE

5 PIN

TEAM NAME

NILS AND HIS GALS
BLUE JAYS
COUGARS AND A CUB
JANIES STUDS
FALCON #1

LJ AND THE ALLEY CATS
DREAM TEAM
SLOW FOLKS

CLUB 55+

M&M'S
BALLAHOLICS
CHASE CREW

THE HOWLERS
POCKET POUNDERS
SPLITS & GIGGLES
MIXED NUTS

FIVE MUSKETEERS
TEAM NAME
ARCHIES ANGELS
FRIENDS

NO MERCY
GUTTERLY RIDICULOUS
ALL OR NOTHING
WHATEVER

FOUR PLAY
CARRY OVER

LAST CHANCE
CLIFF HANGERS
FOUR PINS

TURN IT UP

GOOD ENOUGH
HALF ASSED

CLIFF HANGERS
JUST US

RAVENS

BOWLING STONES
TAKE TWO
OUTLAWS
CHASERS
NEIGHBOURS
ALLEY CATS
DOLLS WITH BALLS
STRIKERS

LEFT TURN

CLIFF HANGERS
NAUGHTY AND NICE
#PISSTANK
KELSEYS HEROS
THE STRIKERS
TRAVELLERS

HIT N MISS

HAPPY HOOTERS
CJ & FRIENDS
HAPPY HOOTERS
PEEK ABOO

TEAM CAPTAIN

GENE POPADYNETZ
GENE POPADYNETZ

BOB PINER

PAT CLELLAND

ARON FABIAN

SHERRI FLORELL
RENEE ALDRIDGE

M. CAMILLI

GENE POPADYNETZ

M. CAMILLI
GENE POPADYNETZ
CLIFF MCCULLOUGH

GENE POPADYNETZ

CLIFF MCCULLOUGH
ART MEISE
CEC MACADAMS

CEC MACADAMS
CLIFF MCCULLOUGH

CEC MACADAMS

FRED COLLISS
JANELLE SENTES
FRED COLLISS
LOWELL DUMONCEAUX

TEAM
PLUS OR
MINUS

246
233
204
203
193
185
177
169
167
162
153
148
139
133
131
127
124
114
104
102

79

75

64

64

40

21

15

15

PRIZE
MONEY

$1,050
$600
$325
$225
$150
$100
$100
$100
$100



